
EM R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 61.738,24              5.118,46                5.118,46                5.118,46                20/02/2017 10/02/2017

Fevereiro 67.371,68              5.769,08                5.769,08                5.769,08                  20/03/2017 20/03/2017

Março 83.799,98              7.102,83                7.102,83                7.102,83                20/04/2017 10 e 17/04/2017

Abril 82.999,10              7.119,14                7.119,14                7.119,14                  20/05/2017 10/05/2017

Maio 75.829,23              6.484,99                6.484,99                6.484,99                20/06/2017 10/06/2017

Junho 72.457,93              6.118,84                6.118,84                6.118,84                20/07/2017 10/07/2017

Julho 73.760,36              6.223,63                6.223,63                6.223,63                20/08/2017 10/08/2017

Agosto 73.960,77              6.239,42                6.239,42                6.239,42                20/09/2017 20/09/2017

Setembro 72.339,50              6.060,73                6.060,73                1.108,57                20/10/2017 16/10/2017

Outubro 72.339,50              6.060,73                6.060,73                5.979,61                20/11/2017 17/11/2017

Novembro 72.610,30              6.037,52                6.037,52                2.352,73                20/12/2017 21/12/2017

Dezembro 73.252,52              6.106,08                6.106,08                6.106,08                20/01/2018 18,19/01/2018

13° Salário 36.024,94              3.039,43                3.039,43                3.176,55                20/12/2017 21/12/2017

TOTAL 918.484,05 77.480,88 77.480,88 68.899,93 0,00
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EM R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 61.738,24              12.656,45              12.656,45              155,35                       12.368,58              20/02/2017 10/02/2017

Fevereiro 67.371,68              13.811,33              13.811,33              217,49                       13.593,69              20/03/2017 20/03/2017

Março 83.799,98              17.179,08              17.179,08              434,98                       16.744,10              20/04/2017 10 e 17/04/2017

Abril 82.999,10              17.014,93              17.014,93              466,05                       16.501,74               20/05/2017 10/05/2017

Maio 75.829,23              15.687,59              15.687,59              466,05                       15.221,33               20/06/2017 10/06/2017

Junho 72.457,93              15.078,94              15.078,94              497,12                       14.581,62               20/07/2017 10/07/2017

Julho 73.760,36              15.345,94              15.345,94              497,12                       14.848,03               20/08/2017 10/08/2017

Agosto 73.960,77              15.162,13              15.162,13              497,12                       14.664,83              20/09/2017 20/09/2017

Setembro 72.339,50              14.829,66              14.829,66              461,02                       706,32                     20/10/2017 16/10/2017

Outubro 72.339,50              14.829,66              14.829,66              461,02                       14.529,93               20/11/2017 17/11/2017

Novembro 72.610,30              14.885,24              14.885,24              559,26                       5.416,54                 20/12/2017 21/12/2017

Dezembro 73.252,52              15.016,91              15.016,91              559,26                       14.457,50               20/01/2018 18,19/01/2018

13° Salário 36.024,94              7.385,05                7.385,05                -                            1.536,68                 20/12/2017 21/12/2017

TOTAL 918.484,05 188.882,91 188.882,91 5.271,84 155.170,89 0,00
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EM R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 15.654,15              1.315,28                1.315,28                1.315,28                20/02/2017 10/02/2017

Fevereiro 20.233,70              1.681,63                1.681,63                1.681,63                20/03/2017 10/03/2017

Março 23.157,63              1.970,67                1.970,67                1.970,67                20/04/2017 10/04/2017
Abril 23.799,83              1.982,59                1.982,59                1.982,59                 20/05/2017 10/05/2017

Maio 26.123,74              2.217,65                2.217,65                2.217,65                20/06/2017 10/06/2017

Junho 25.547,31              2.087,41                2.087,41                2.087,41                20/07/2017 10/07/2017

Julho 26.484,31              2.227,71                2.227,71                2.227,71                20/08/2017 10/08/2017

Agosto 25.547,31              2.134,01                2.134,01                2.134,01                20/09/2017 14/09/2017

Setembro 25.547,31              2.134,01                2.134,01                2.134,01                20/10/2017 10/11/2018

Outubro 20.648,11              1.697,33                1.697,33                1.697,33                20/11/2017 20/11/2017

Novembro 18.877,18              1.555,67                1.555,67                1.555,67                20/12/2017 10/11/2017

Dezembro 18.877,18              1.555,67                1.555,67                20/01/2018

13° Salário 17.840,29              1.472,69                1.472,69                1.472,69                20/12/2017 10/01/2018

TOTAL 288.338,05 24.032,32 24.032,32 22.476,65
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EM R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 15.654,15              3.209,11                2.731,72                93,21                            2.731,72                20/02/2017 10/02/2017

Fevereiro 20.233,70              4.147,94                4.054,69                93,21                            4.054,69                20/03/2017 17/03/2017

Março 23.157,63              4.747,32                5.032,41                93,21                            5.032,41                20/04/2017 10/04/2017

Abril 23.799,83              4.878,97                4.776,45                93,21                            4.683,24                 20/05/2017 10/05/2017

Maio 26.123,74              5.355,37                5.369,00                93,21                            5.275,79                 20/06/2017 10/06/2017

Junho 25.547,31              5.237,21                5.088,36                93,21                            4.995,15                 20/07/2017 10/07/2017

Julho 26.484,31              5.429,30                5.422,15                93,21                            5.328,94                 20/08/2017 10/80/2017

Agosto 25.547,31              5.237,22                5.237,19                93,21                            5.143,98                20/09/2017 14/09/2017

Setembro 25.547,31              5.237,22                5.232,51                93,21                            4.139,65                 20/10/2017 10/11/2017

Outubro 20.648,11              4.232,89                4.232,86                93,21                            4.139,65                 20/11/2017 10/11/2017

Novembro 18.877,18              3.869,85                3.869,81                93,21                            PRINCIPAL 20/12/2017 08/12/2017

Dezembro 18.877,18              3.869,85                4.405,12                93,21                            20/01/2018

13° Salário 17.840,29              3.657,27                3.657,25                -                                3.657,25                 20/12/2017 10/01/2018

TOTAL 288.338,05 59.109,52 59.109,52 49.182,47
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